€e¢

et d —
. |
20-1701190 6-50306KY 1701 1 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 30 72 19 ITapukoBblii panuanbHbIN OMHOPSIAHBIN
1701+* 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 C KaHaBKOW [UIs1 CTOMIOPHOM 1IaiObI
1802 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 Ha Hapy>KHOM KOJIbIIe
Single-row radial ball bearing with
groove for lock washer on outer race
| ‘i !
oM
: !
et D o
452-1802092 42305AE 1701 | 1 1 1 1 1 | | 25 62 17 PonukoBbIil panuaibHBIN OTHOPSIIHBIN C
BHYTPEHHUM KOJILLIOM
Single-row radial roller bearing with
d inner race
Z %
Q
i 1%
D
3741-1802092 6-292305-AE 1802 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 35 62 17 PosuKoBBI pagriaabHbIiA OMHOPSIHBIN
0e3 BHyTPEHHETO KOJIblia
Single-row radial roller bearing without
inner race
S < B
( |
[+=]
|
I D —
452-1701066 6-305 1701+* 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 25 62 17 LLlapuKoBbBIi pafuaNbHbIi OMHOPSAHBIN
6-305KIII1* Single-row radial ball bearing
305A"
305K+
6-305A111*
452-1802060 307A 1802 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 35 80 21 IllapuKoBBIil paguaabHBINA OTHOPSITHBII
Single-row radial ball bearing
3741-1802130 306 1802 1 1 1 1 | | 1 1 30 72 19 ITapukoBblii panuanbHbIN OMHOPSIAHBIN
6-306* Single-row radial ball bearing
306AK*



15

1233

452-1701190

451/1-1701085-01

20-1701182

469-1701032
20-1701032

3056207K

8349041

150208K
50208A

1701
1701*

1701
1701*

1701*
1701

1701

1701*

—_—

i
Y

[y
| ———

i
-1

[IlapuKoBbIii panraabHO-YIOPHBINA

TIBYXPSITHBIN

Double-row radial-thrust ball bearing

PonKOBEII UTOTLYATHIN OMHOPSITHBIN
Single-row roller needle bearing

Pomuk HNEPEAHETO MOAIIUITHUKA
BTOPMYHOTO BaJia KOpOﬁKI/I nepeaay

Gearbox output shaft front bearing roller

LIapuKoBbIit paiuaibHbIi ONHOPSAHBIN
C KaHaBKOM [UISI CTOTIOPHOM 11ai0bI Ha
Hapy>KHOM KOJIbLIE

Single-row radial ball bearing with groov
in outer race for lock washer
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12-3401120

20-1601072

3160-1601182

636905

688911-C9
688911-C17*

B-6-520110AKC3011I*

60203-A
60203-K*

3401

1601

1601

1005

- - - 23,5 36,5

1 1 1

\
N
N
N

77

o,

7

N

2R,

N

&

A

!

52,388 84,5

14

20,7

20

12

[llapuKoBbIii panragbHO-YIOPHBIN
OIHOPSIIHBIN 0e3 cemaparopa co
LITAMIIOBAHHBIM KOJILLIOM

Single-row radial-thrust ball bearing
without cage, with stamped race

[11aprKOBBIil yHOPHBII OJHOPSIHBII
B 3alIIUTHOM KOXYX€e

Single-row thrust ball bearing in
protective housing

[llapuKOBBIi YIIOPHBIIA OTHOPSITHBIN
B 3aIIUTHOM KOXYXe

Single-row thrust ball bearing in
protective housing

IllapukoBbIil panuaabHbIN OTHOPSIAHBIN
C 3aIIUTHOM 111aii00it

Single-row radial ball bearing with
protective washer
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6-8102 3706 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 28 9 LTapukoBblil pairaabHO-YIIOPHBIA

Radial-thrust ball bearing

11-7583 1601 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5,5 - 9 Posuk 5,5x9
Roller 5.5x9
Sl
| B
11-7569 1601 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 1,6 - 9 PosuK Mroib4yaToro MmoaIIMImHUKa
Needle bearing roller
d
b111 2,381 HIO 1107 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2,381 - - apux I11
Ball 111
B111 3,175 HIO 1107 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3,175 - - apuxk 11
Ball 11T
263003 2304 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 26,988 lapuk IV
Ball IV
508626-A 2304 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 25,32-25,34 - - Ilapuk b 25,4
Ball b 25.4
367637 3515 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 lapuk IV
Ball IV
353087 3507 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 11,9 IHapuxk I
Ball I
508605-11 1701 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6,35 [llapuk BV
Ball BV
263014 1702 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9,525 lapuk VI
1702+ 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 Ball VI
1703 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1803 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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CAJTBHUKM N1 MAHXETBI

GLANDS AND COLLARS

Ne noarpynrsl,

KonuyectBo Ha

HOATPYIITY
Qnty per subgroup

Pa3zmepsl, MM
Dimensions, mm

O6Go3HaueHue IJie TIPUMEHSIETCS HaumeHosanue
Designation Subgroup VA3- | VA3- [ VA3 | VA3 | VA3 | oo | o | Description
3741 | 3962 | 2206 | 3909 | 3303 | 1o n | 000 | 20005 d D D, H
37419 | 39629 | 22069 | 39099 | 33039 N
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
53-1005034 1002 1 1 1 1 1 80 61,5 10 MamnkeTra KOJIEHYaToOTo Bajia ¢ TIPy>KMHOI B cOope
Crankshaft collar with spring in assy
2108-1005160 1005 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 80 100 - 10 CalbHMK KOJIEHYATOTO BaJla 3aHUI ¢ IPYXUHOM
B cbope
Crankshaft rear gland with spring in assy
d
|
1]
o 5%
D
2101-1307013-01 1307 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16,5 36,6 - 20,3 CaJlbHMK Hacoca
2108-1307013-03* Pump gland
D
— d -
T
D,
469-1602516 1602 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15,5 25 23 7 MaHxeTa yIJIOTHUTEIbHAS TOPLIHS LIMIMHIPA

BBIKJTIOYCHUST CLICTUICHHUST
Clutch release cylinder piston sealing collar





